T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Electric cable with copper conductors, semi conductive conductor screen, XLPE insulation, semi conductive
insulation screen, copper tape metallic screen of each core, PVC bedding, aluminium wires armour (AWA) and
PVC outer sheath. For energy networks where mechanical stresses are expected. Suitable for underground
installation or in ducts.

Article Code
Number of
Cores
Cross-
Section
mm²
Nominal Diameter Approx.
Weight
kg/km
Under armour
mm
Over armour
mm
Overall
mm
P14B01C070BAK**11 1 70 32.6 36.6 41.0 2300
P14B01C095BAK**11 1 95 34.4 38.3 42.9 2650
P14B01C120BAK**11 1 120 35.9 39.9 44.5 3000
P14B01C150BAK**11 1 150 37.5 42.5 47.3 3500
P14B01C185BAK**11 1 185 39.3 44.3 49.3 4000
P14B01C240BAK**11 1 240 41.7 46.7 51.7 4650
P14B01C300BAK**11 1 300 44.2 49.2 54.4 5450
P14B01C400BAK**11 1 400 47.3 52.3 57.7 6350
P14B01C500BAK**11 1 500 50.5 55.5 61.1 7600
P14B01C630BAK**11 1 630 54.2 59.2 65.0 9150
P14B01C800BAK**11 1 800 60.5 65.5 71.6 11100
P14B01C1000BAK**11 1 1000 65.0 70.0 76.5 13400
** BK for Black and RD for Red outer sheath; example P14B01C070BAKBK11 or P14B01C070BAKRD11
Electrical characteristics / current carrying capacity
Number of
Cores